
GREENS  FARMS ELEMENTARY  

BUS 0002 

 

8:35 A.M. CRNR GREENS  FARMS RD & EDGEMARTH HILL RD 

8:36 A.M. 107 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:37 A.M. 101 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:38 A.M. 15 HALES CT 

8:39 A.M. 36 HALES CT 

8:40 A.M. 44 HALES CT 

8:40 A.M. 50 HALES CT 

8:41 A.M. CRNR HALES CT & HALES CT 

8:42 A.M. CRNR HALES RD & DRUMLIN RD WEST 

8:43 A.M. CRNR HALES RD & DRUMLIN RD EAST 

8:44 A.M. CRNR HALES RD & LILAC LA 

8:45 A.M. 95 HILLS PT RD 

8:46 A.M. 81 HILLS PT RD 

8:46 A.M. CRNR HILLS PT RD & LOOKOUT LA 

8:47 A.M. CRNR HILLS PT RD & SMOKY LA 

8:48 A.M. 49 HILLS PT RD 

8:49 A.M. CRNR HILLS PT RD & HARDING LA 

8:50 A.M. 19 HILLS PT RD 

8:51 A.M. 3 HILLANDALE RD 

8:52 A.M. CRNR HILLANDALE RD & WAKEMAN RD 

8:52 A.M. 33 HILLANDALE RD 

8:53 A.M. 48 HILLANDALE RD 

8:54 A.M. 11 WEST PARISH RD 

 

BUS 0005 

 

8:35 A.M. CRNR COMPO BEACH RD & OWENOKE PK 

8:37 A.M. CRNR COMPO BEACH RD & ROOSEVELT RD 

8:39 A.M. CRNR SOUNDVIEW DR & NORWALK AVE 

8:41 A.M. CRNR FAIRFIELD AVE & BRADLEY ST 

8:43 A.M. CRNR COMPO RD S & BLUEWATER HILL 

8:45 A.M. 248 HILLS PT RD 

8:47 A.M. 185 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:49 A.M. 186 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:51 A.M. CRNR CENTER ST & KIROCK PL 

8:53 A.M. CRNR CENTER ST & BRIGHTFIELD LA 

 

BUS 0009 

 

8:35 A.M. CRNR POST  RD E & LANSDOWNE 

8:37 A.M. 18 BULKLEY AVE S 

8:38 A.M. CRNR GREENS  FARMS RD & WOODHILL RD 

8:40 A.M. 354 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:42 A.M. CRNR MAPLE AVE S & WHITEHEAD TER 

8:43 A.M. 84 MAPLE AVE S 

8:45 A.M. 374 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:47 A.M. 382 Greens Farms Rd 

8:48 A.M. 394 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:50 A.M. CRNR WESTWAY RD & PARSELL LA 

8:52 A.M. 4 WESTWAY RD 

8:53 A.M. 355 GREENS  FARMS RD 



BUS 0010 

 

8:35 A.M. CRNR COMPO RD S & HARBOR HILL 

8:36 A.M. 292 COMPO RD S 

8:36 A.M. CRNR COMPO RD S & LONGVIEW RD 

8:36 A.M. CRNR COMPO RD S & MINUTE MAN HILL 

8:37 A.M. CRNR COMPO RD S & YANKEE HILL RD 

8:38 A.M. CRNR HEDGEROW  LA & COMPO RD S 

8:39 A.M. CRNR COMPO RD S & VANI CT 

8:40 A.M. CRNR COMPO RD S & TAR ROCK RD 

8:44 A.M. CRNR FERRY LA E & MANITOU RD 

8:45 A.M. 225 COMPO RD S 

8:45 A.M. CRNR COMPO RD S & ROCKLAND PL 

 

BUS 0011 

 

8:35 A.M. CRNR HILLS PT RD & LORETTA CT 

8:37 A.M. 154 HILLS PT RD 

8:39 A.M. CRNR HILLS PT RD & LAMPLIGHT LA 

8:41 A.M. CRNR HILLS PT RD & POND EDGE RD 

8:43 A.M. CRNR BURNHAM HILL & SHERWOOD  DR 

8:45 A.M. CRNR SHERWOOD  DR & COMPO HILL AVE 

8:47 A.M. CRNR HILLS PT RD & EDGEWATER HILLSIDE 

8:49 A.M. CRNR HILLS PT RD & GROVE PT RD 

8:51 A.M. 102 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:53 A.M. 138 GREENS  FARMS RD 

 

BUS 0019 

 

8:35 A.M. CRNR TURKEY HILL RD S & CANNING LA 

8:36 A.M. 16 TURKEY HILL RD S 

8:36 A.M. CRNR TURKEY HILL RD S & HILLANDALE RD 

8:38 A.M. CRNR MORNINGSIDE DR S & SUMMER HILL RD 

8:40 A.M. 209 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:42 A.M. 191 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:44 A.M. 65 CENTER ST 

8:44 A.M. 60 CENTER ST-STARSEAT 

8:44 A.M. 51 CENTER ST 

8:45 A.M. CRNR CENTER ST & GORDON LA 

8:46 A.M. CRNR BEDFORD DR & WEST PARISH RD 

8:46 A.M. CRNR WEST PARISH RD & GILBERT LA 

8:47 A.M. CRNR WEST PARISH RD & WAGON WHEEL TRL 

8:48 A.M. 61 HILLANDALE RD 

8:49 A.M. CRNR HILLANDALE RD & CHAPEL HILL RD 

8:49 A.M. CRNR HILLANDALE RD & CENTER ST 

 

BUS 0020 

 

8:35 A.M. 238 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:36 A.M. CRNR BEACHSIDE CMN & BEACHSIDE AVE 

8:37 A.M. CRNR MAPLE LA & INCREASE LA 

8:39 A.M. 49 BEACHSIDE AVE 

8:40 A.M. 59 BEACHSIDE AVE 

8:41 A.M. 75 BEACHSIDE AVE 

8:42 A.M. 127 BEACHSIDE AVE 

8:43 A.M. CRNR HEDLEY FARMS RD & SASCO  CREEK RD 

8:44 A.M. 316 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:46 A.M. CRNR GREENS  FARMS RD & RUSTIC LA 

8:47 A.M. 308 GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:48 A.M. CRNR GREENS  FARMS RD & REX LA 

8:49 A.M. 295 GREENS  FARMS RD 



8:50 A.M. 90 TURKEY HILL RD S 

8:51 A.M. 93 MORNINGSIDE DR S 

8:53 A.M. 59 MORNINGSIDE DR S 

8:54 A.M. CRNR MORNINGSIDE DR S & HILLTOP TRL 

 

BUS 0021 

 

8:30 A.M. 10 WAKE ROBIN RD 

8:31 A.M. CRNR RIVER OAKS LA & RIVER OAKS RD 

8:33 A.M. CORNER  OF RIVER OAKS RD AND GREENS  FARMS RD 

8:34 A.M. CRNR GREENS  FARMS RD & SHERWOOD  FARMS LA 

8:36 A.M. CRNR PROSPECT RD & BUDNER LA 

8:38 A.M. CRNR PROSPECT RD & ELLERY LA 

8:43 A.M. 8 COLONIAL RD 

8:45 A.M. 19 COLONIAL RD 

8:46 A.M. CRNR CHURCH ST S & IRIS LA 

 

BUS 0031 

 

8:35 A.M. CRNR POST  RD E & MILLS ST W EST END 

8:36 A.M. CRNR POST  RD E & MILLS ST  EAST END 

8:38 A.M. CRNR POST  RD E & REGENTS  PK 

8:39 A.M. CRNR MAPLE AVE S & GEORGE  ST 

8:40 A.M. CRNR MAPLE AVE S & QUINTARD PL 

8:42 A.M. CRNR MAPLE AVE S & HIGH GATE RD 

8:43 A.M. CRNR MAPLE AVE S & GLENWOOD LA 

8:44 A.M. 95 CLAPBOARD HILL RD 

8:46 A.M. 82 CLAPBOARD HILL RD 

8:47 A.M. CRNR CLAPBOARD HILL RD & TAYLOR LA 

8:48 A.M. CRNR CLAPBOARD HILL RD & DEVON RD  WEST END 

8:50 A.M. CRNR TURKEY HILL RD S & CLAPBOARD HILL RD 

8:51 A.M. TURKEY HILL RD S & TURKEY HILL CIR SO 

8:52 A.M. TURKEY HILL RD S & TURKEY HILL CIR NORTH END 

8:54 A.M. CRNR TURKEY HILL RD S & FLOWER FARM LA 

 

BUS 050SVAN 

 

8:35 A.M. 16 HALES CT 

8:36 A.M. 39 HALES CT  

8:40 A.M. 148 GREENS  FARMS RD 

 

BUS 052SVAN 

8:38 A.M. 6 POST  OFFICE LA  

8:41 A.M. 15 TURKEY HILL CIR 

 

BUS 0053 

 

8:30 A.M. 24 VISTA TER 

8:33 A.M. 8 MAYFLOWER PKWY 

8:36 A.M. CRNR MAYFLOWER PKW Y & MAYFAIR LA 

8:39 A.M. CRNR MAYFLOWER PKW Y & JENNIE LA 

8:41 A.M. 27 JENNIE LA 

8:44 A.M. 1 JENNIE LA 

8:47 A.M. 2 NARROW ROCKS RD 

 

BUS 060SVAN 

 

8:22 A.M. 7 HIAW ATHA LA 

8:25 A.M. 20 SUNRISE RD 

8:32 A.M. 28 PEQUOT  TRL 

8:36 A.M. 7 POST  RD  W


